
 

SUPPLEMENTAL BID BULLETIN #2 

Procurement of Various ICT Supplies for 2021 

 

I. Change of date on the submission and opening of bids 

 

The submission and opening of bids will be moved from January 18, 

2021 to January 25, 2021. The bid submission will be closed at 9:00 AM. While 

the opening of bids will be at 9:01 AM. 

 

II. Change of delivery terms for supplies 

 

The delivery terms for supplies item number 2 (one lot ink/cartridges) will 

be changed from thirty (30) to forty five (45) calendar days into sixty (60) to 

ninety (90) calendar days. 

Item Delivery Terms 

 From To 

Ink/cartridges 30-45 days 60-90 days 

 

The delivery terms for supplies items number 1, 3 and 4 (one lot) will be 

extended from thirty (30) to forty five (45) calendar days into forty five (45) to 

sixty (60) calendar days. 

   

Item Delivery Terms 

 From To 

Wireless Access Point, RJ 

45, & External Hard Drive 

30-45 days 45-60 days 

 

III. Awarding 

 

One Project grouped into several lots. Each lot shall be awarded as 

separate contracts.  

 

IV. All other provision and specification not included in this bid bulletin will 

remain effective. 

 

 

 

Prepared by: SGD 

                        LEOD MARTIN B. PRESADO 
                                 BAC Secretariat      

 
 
 
Approved by: 

 SGD 
                       ENGR. NIÑALIZA H. ESCORIAL 
                                 BAC Chairperson                                      


